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ACCOUNT NO. N %
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MILFORD,
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o

- ....... ; Pl o \,

CARD NO.

LEPAGE, ELAINE F

PO BOX 641

HILFORD ME @4461 0641
B3549P298

TARR, JAMES W IR &
MYERS, BRENDA M

S4 BRYER HEIGHTS RD
MILFORD ME 04461
B9843P148

MYERS, BRENDA M

54 BRYER HEIGHTS RD
MILFORD ME 04461
B10645P95 B10575P99

MYERS, BRENDA M

54 BRYER HEIGHTS RD
MILFORD ME 04461
B10645P95 B10575P99
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INSPECTION WITNESSED BY:

XA Date
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0a1
025
019
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225
@19

738

001
025
019

——————— 3, Semi-Improved

NEIGHBORHOOD CODE

TREE GROWTH YEAR

PROPERTY DATA

YEAR

ASSESSMENT RECORD

LAND

BUILDINGS

EXEMPT

OF

TOTAL

X-COORDINATE

Y-COORDINATE

ZONING/USE

11. Village

12, Mixed Residential
13. Light industrial

14, River Residential
15. Rural

16. Consarvation

48, Shoreland

49, Resource Protection

" SECONDARY ZONE

TOPOGRAPHY

P,
3. Rol __._w 5.

—_———

REINSPECTION

UTILITIES

1. All Public 5.
2. Public Water 6.
3. Public Sower 7.
4. Drilled Well 9.

No Utilities

STREET 2
- Progosed

1. Paved 4
2. Gravel 5.
9, No Street

" WATER

1.
12.
13.
14.
15.

LAND DATA

FRONT FOOT

Regular Lot
Delta Triangle
Nabla Triangle
Rear Land

i

WRE .,]._.#.o.zsuo.m Depth

EFFECTIVE

 INFLUE

Factor

SALE DATA

No./Date Description

| DATE (MMAYY}

Date Insp.

PRICE

{ SALE TYPE

1. Land

: 4,
2. Land & Bldg. 5.
3. Building %w« 6

" FINANCING
1. Conv. .

NOTES:

| VERIFIED

1. Buyar 6 WS
2. Seller
4. Agent
5. Rasord

VALIDITY

1. Vaid
2. Related
3. Distress
4. Split

&, Partia

2 Ghane
i Iy

8 OEm-oma

SQUARE FOOT
16.
17.
18.

19
20

21.
. Baselot Unimp.
23.

24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
. Water Frontage
3.
. Pasture

Regutar Lot
Secondary
Excess Land
Condo

SQUARE FEET

FRACT. ACRE
Baselot Imp.

ACRES
Baselot Imp.
Baselot Unimp.
Frontage
Secondary Lot
Rear 1
Rear 2

Tillable

il )

INFLUENCE
CODES

1. = Misimproved

2.=
3.=
4=
5=
8.=
7.=
8.=
9.=

4
43,
44,
45,
| 6.

Excess Frontage

Topography
w_onwmzmno
Access
Restrictions/Sarv.
Comer
View/Environ.
Fractional Share

ACRES (cont}

34. Bluebermy Barren
35.
36
37

Gravel Pit

. Open Space
. Sohwood

3.
39,
40,
41,

Mixed Wood
Hardwood
Wasle
Roadway

SITE
Moho Site
Condo Site
#Site Improvements
Campsite



BUILDING RECORD
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2. Bileve i m FIN BSMT GRADE
3. GplitLlev. 7. Seasonal / e AT n
4. Contemp. 8. Other — | 1. Fi/Stairs 4. 34 Fin. 8
— HEAT TYPE 2 14Fin. 5. FulFin & : ; .
DWELLING UNITS / T TREWA 3. 12Fin.__9. None Z
2 HWFr. 6. Grav. WA /[ INSULATION
OTHER UNITS i 3. us. m. m_o%n < 1. Full 3. Minimal |N
| ump . Units 2. 9. None
_ﬂm”_omm — 4 Sieam 5 Noheat | ZE52 % czwﬂﬂﬂmos = % PR
2. Two 5 134 p\ COOL TYPE M : — | . %= TR
3. Three 6. 212 | 4 1. Refrig m ms_ Air GRADE & FACTOR - vw.h\ﬂ
T 2. Evapor. . None 1. E 5B e
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WL R KITGHEN STYCE s 1A o, _
3. ) 7. Masonry \ 1. Typeal 3. Modem I\ e ! 5 > 3 3 A 2
4 Ashlhsp. 8. Omer |/ 2 Inadeq. 8. None $Q. FOOTAGE 4’ gL _
ROOF SURFACE | BATH{S) STYLE CONDITION -0
1. Asphalt 4. Comp. 1. Typical 3. Modem = 7
2. Shals 5. Wood ) |2 mdes  § oe v T P : \0.@ L ee .
3. Metal 6. Cther | ! amOO_..a.m\r\N T 7 7] 3. Avg 7. V. Good K L, KA /A, i |
S MASONRY TRIM m : e A S E | (i e
— - =-=-=-"1 §BEDROOMS // / _ N\ | PHY5.%GOOD > % ep v s
— — | vrueams / _/ |mnctueooo | /0 o K T s
2 e QMU e
YEARBUNT LT inenas _c__,aswaotocw =
YEAR REMODELED 2. . e s 2. Querbuit 9. None Nesrees cood s % 1
FOUNDATION ECON. % GOOD =D a3 7xX7
e Ao # FIREPLACES - : == =S B R (i
2. C Bk 5 Siab / | ECON. CODE 1
3, Br/Stone 6. Piers | 1 TR 11111 1l 1. Location 3. Services |0‘
BASEMENT | _ __ __ _ 2. Encroach 9. None
21 & Crtw __ m 1 mo% w.m nt
. . Lra . n acal
3 9. None U\ 0 3 Ry 3 bl
BSMT GAR # CARS . P - mmu ﬁ_“ L mmo__m " __z_"%m:nmﬂwcm 4 Agent
WET BASEMENT i —{ Fractic o:.:uﬂ—.m_. utions w ﬂo_mio w Estimate o
1. Dry 3. Wet CORPORATION [>T D.W —
2. Damp 9. None 4 DATENSP. __ 8 7@/ eid
ADDITIONS, OUTBUILDINGS & IMPROVEMENTS 1180 T
| PERCENT GOOD a 35k y
TYPE YEAR UNITS GRADE COND. [ phys, Funcl 4 s E
.N No.u o ﬂ T % o | & 21RSFr c
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|||||||| B | pe— __%| % | Add20tor2Story
)
R e )
||||||| i % _ % |63 TenmsCourt
AR G g Sl i e R 4. Bam
||||||| | %| __ __ __ % | &5 SolarRoom
o e i | 8- s o — 66, Natatonum
67 Woced Deck
NOTES: 68. Hot Tub




